OFFICE THE PRINCIPAL



ESTD - 1950 P.O. HAILAKANDI, DIST. - HAILAKANDI, PIN - 788151 (ASSAM)

Email - sscollege@sscollegehkd.ac.in Fax No. (03844) 222409.

No

Date: 10-01-2023

NOTICE

This is for the information of all concerned that the NSS Unit, S.S. College, Hailakandi in association with ABVKA, Hailakandi & VKK, Hailakandi is going to observed National Youth Day on 12th January, 2023. In this connection the following programmes will be held in the college premises from 10:00 a.m. onwards.

Detail Programme

- 1. Homage to Swamiji
- 2. Inauguration of the Programme
- 3. Exhibition on "Tribal Heroes in India's Freedom Struggle"
- 4. Seminar on "Tribal Heroes in India's Freedom Struggle"

(Amalendu Bhattacharjee) Principal i/c

S.S. College, Hailakandi

S.S. College, Hailakandi

OFFICE THE PRINCIPAL

SRIKISHAN SARDA COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Assam University & A grade reaccredited by NAAC) ESTD - 1950

P.O. HAILAKANDI, DIST. - HAILAKANDI, PIN - 788151 (ASSAM)
Email - sscollege@sscollegehkd.ac.in Fax No. (03844) 222409.

No

Date: 09-01-2023

NOTICE

This is for the information of all concerned that the Alumni Association, S.S. College, Hailakandi is going to organized a Badminton Competition & Musical Chair Competition at college premises on 12th January, 2023 to celebrate 161st Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekananda.

(Amalendu Bhattacharjee)
Principal i/c
S.S. College, Hailakandi
Principal I/c
S.S. College, Hailakandi